PRAM – Mississippi Beach Chapter

2002 Members and Mailing List

As of: 6-14-02

CURRENT PAID MEMBERS

Ron Barnes

Mgr. Mrkting and Member Ser.

Coast Electric Power Association

P.O. Box 2430

Bay St. Louis MS  39521

Phone:  228-463-7338

Fax:  228-467-6069

ronbarnes@coastepa.com
Shelly Becker

PR and Marketing Director

The Ohr-O’Keefe Museum of Art

136 George Ohr Street

Biloxi, MS 39530

Phone:  228-374-5547 ext.27

Fax:  228-432-0422

shelly@georgeohr.org
Robin A. Belesky

Tours and Programs Coordinator

Beauvoir

2244 Beach Boulevard

Biloxi MS  39531

Phone:  228-388-9074

Fax:  228-388-7084

rabelesky@hotmail.com
Julie Bosley

Director of Marketing

Garden Park Medical Center

P. O. Box 1240

Gulfport, MS 39502-1240

Phone: 228-575-7110

Fax:  228-575-7114

julie.bosley@hcahealthcare.com
Lisa D. Bradley

Medical Staff Services

Biloxi Regional Medical Center

P.O. Box 128

Biloxi, MS  39533

Phone:  228-436-1130

Fax:  228-436-1205

LisaDBradley@hotmail.com
Kurt R. Brautigam

Manager External Relations

Mississippi Power Company

P.O.Box 4079

Gulfport, MS 39502

Phone: 228-865-5543

Fax:  228-865-5771

krbrauti@southernco.com
Amanda Breckenridge

School Information Specialist

Gulfport School District

P. O. Box 220

Gulfport, MS 39502

Phone: 228-865-4676

Fax:  228-865-1918

abreckenridge@gulfport.k12.ms.us

Anita Brooks

Gulf Coast Account Executive

MPI-A Division of Geiger

Gulf Coast Account Executive

2208 Santa Cruz

Gautier, MS 39553

Phone: 228-497-4660

Fax:  228-497-9838

abrooks@cableone.net

Marcia Bunge

Public Relations Manager

Casino Magic-Biloxi

195 Beach Boulevard

Biloxi MS  39530

Phone:  228-386-4633

Fax: 228-435-1963

mbunge@casinomagic.com
Mary Anne Caldwell

PR and Marketing Coordinator

Lynn Meadows Discovery Center

246 Dolan Ave.

Gulfport, MS 39507

Phone: 228-897-6039

Fax:  228-897-1309

macaldwell246@aol.com
Kim M. Campbell, APR

Marketing Coordinator

Franklin University

900 East Birch Drive

Gulfport MS  39503

Phone:  228-832-2878

Fax: 228-831-3795

campbelk@franklin.edu
*Tom Carlton, PR Coordinator

Garden Park Medical Center

P.O. Box 1240

Gulfport MS  39502-1240

Phone:  228-575-7112

Fax:  228-575-7114

thomas.carlton@hcahealthcare.com

James J. Collins

Director of Community Relations

Goodwill Industries of So. MS,Inc.

2407 31st Street

Gulfport MS  39501

Phone:  228-863-2323

Fax:  228-863-5621

ocmijsr@aol.com
Robert Collins

Audiovisual Coordinator

Hancock Bank

Audiovisual Coordinator

P.O. 4019

Gulfport, MS 39502

Phone: 228-868-4485

Fax:  228-868-4480
bob_collins@hancockbank.com
Amy B. Covington

Account Manager

BBW Advertising

P.O. Box 992

Biloxi MS 39533

Phone:  228-432-1212

Fax: 228-436-6431

acovington@bbwagency.com
*Mary Cracchiolo

Public Relations Manager

Beau Rivage Resort and Casino

875 Beach Boulevard

Biloxi MS  39530

Phone:  228-386-7134

Fax:  228-386-7646

mcracchiolo@beaurivage.com

Vincent Creel

Public Affairs Manager

City of Biloxi

P.O. Box 429

Biloxi MS 39533-0429

Phone: 228-435-6368

Fax:  228-435-6374

vcreel@biloxi.ms.us
Kimberly Nastasi Crim

Executive Director

Biloxi Chamber of Commerce

1048 Beach Boulevard

Biloxi MS  39530

Phone:  228-374-2717

Fax:  228-374-2764

exec@biloxi.org
Jessica Crosby

Sales and Operations Support

Sprint PCS

2650 Beach Boulevard, Suite 43

Biloxi, MS  39531

Phone:  228-388-2256

Fax:  228-388-5103

jcrosby@sprintpcsgcw.com

Jodi Curet

Membership Marketing Director

Coast Chamber of Commerce

P.O. Box 2885

Bay St. Louis MS  39521

Phone:  228-863-2942

Fax:  228-863-3080 

jocuret@cableone.net

Kevin Drum

Executive Director

MS Gulf Coast Golf Association

P.O. Box 1914

Biloxi, MS  39533

Phone: 228-374-4653

Fax: 228-374-4655

drumgolf@earthlink.net

Belinda Duke

Duke Signs, Designs & Office Supplies

4300 Gex Road

Diamondhead, MS 39525

Phone: (228) 255-8717

Fax: (228) 255-8760

dukesigns@att.net

Catherine R. Dumal

Coastal Family Health Care

1046 Division Street

Biloxi MS  39530

Phone:  228-374-2494

Fax:  228-374-2713

cfhc@bellsouth.net

Andrew “Andy” Warren Fobes

Communications Manager

MS State Port Authority at Gulfport
P.O. Box 40

Gulfport MS 39502

Phone: 228-865-4300

Fax: 228-865-4335

afobes@gulfport.state.ms.us
Susan Griggs

Keesler News Editorial Coordinator/Writer

The Sun Herald

P.O. Box 4567

Biloxi, MS  39535-4567

Phone:  228-377-3837

Fax:  228-377-3940

susan.griggs@keesler.af.mil

Tracy Heggins

Communications Specialist

Mississippi Power Company

P. O. Box 4079

Gulfport, MS 39502

Phone: 228-865-5671

Fax:  228-865-5771

tlheggin@southernco.com
James A. Henrie

Jim Henrie & Associates

104A Hickory Lane

Bay St. Louis, MS 39502

Phone: 228-466-4933

Fax:  228-463-0219

jahenrie@bellsouth.net
Lori Holt

Assistant Marketing Director

Edgewater Mall

2600 Beach Blvd.

Biloxi, MS 39531

Phone: 228-388-3424

Fax:  228-385-2709

ewmall@bellsouth.net

Lori Hutzler

Dir. of Corporate Communications

Isle of Capri Casinos, Inc.

1641 B Popps Ferry Road

Biloxi, MS 39530

Phone: 228-396-7031

Fax:  228-436-7804

lori_hutzler@islecorp.com
Judy Day Isbell

Communications Specialist

USM Hydrographic Science Research Center

Bldg. 1020, Room 146

Stennis Space Center, MS  39529

Phone:  228-688-1510

Fax:  228-688-1121

judy.isbell@usm.edu

Alison L. Jones

Associate Director of Communications & Marketing

American Cancer Society

417 Security Square

Gulfport, MS  39507-1922

Phone:  228-896-2005

Fax:  228-896-8620

alison.jones@cancer.org

Rex Kelly

Dir., Corporate Communications

Mississippi Power Company

P. O. Box 4079

Gulfport, MS 39502

Phone: 228-865-5778

Fax: 228-865-5771

rekelly@southernco.com
Peggy “Peg” Landry

Publications/Advertising Assistant

Memorial Hospital at Gulfport

Community & Corporate Relations

4500 Thirteenth Street

Gulfport, MS  39502-1810

Phone:  228-867-5293

Fax:  228-867-5301

plandry@mhg.com

Lynn Lofton

Consultant, Public Relations Writing and Marketing

1114 2nd Street

Gulfport, MS  39501

Phone:  228-871-5452

Fax:  228-871-5452

llofton656@aol.com

Berinda Logan

Executive Vice President

Gulf Coast Chamber

1401  20th Ave.

Gulfport, MS 39501

Phone: 228-863-2942

Fax:  228-863-3080

berinda@cableone.net
Juana S. Matlock

Director, Membership &Marketing

Gulf Pines Girl Scout Council, Inc.

1610 25th Avenue

Gulfport, MS  39501

Phone: 228-864-7215, ext. 14

Fax:  228-867-9979

Email:  jmatlock@gulfpines.org

*R. Paul Maxwell

Corporate Communications Mgr.

Hancock Holding Company/ Hancock Bank

P.O. Box 4019

Gulfport, MS 39502

Phone: 228-214-5252

Fax:  228-868-4480

paul_maxwell@hancockbank.com

John McCollins

Sales Manager, First American Printing & Direct Mail

One Choctaw Trail

Ocean Springs MS  39564

Phone:  (228) 875-8199

Fax:  (228) 875-8198

johnmc@fapdm.com
Chance L. McDavid

County Agent
MSU Extension Service

P.O. Drawer Z

Gulfport MS 39502-0045

Phone: 228-865-4227

Fax: 228-868-1470

chancem@ext.msstate.edu
Dayonne McGuire

Dirctor, USM Continuing Ed. & Gulf Park Conference Center

730 East Beach Blvd.

Long Beach, MS 39560

Phone: 228-867-8778

Fax:  228-867-8775

dayonne.mcguire@usm.edu
Jennifer D. McLaughlin

Executive Director, Harrison Cty. Beautification Commission

P.O. Drawer CC

Gulfport MS  39502

Phone: 228-214-1405

Fax: 228-865-4162

jennifer.mclaughlin@co.harrison.ms.us

Lester Mitchell

Dir. of Development  & Marketing

Boys / Girls Clubs of Gulf Coast

P. O. Box 1166

Biloxi, MS 39533

Phone: 228-374-2330

Fax:  228-435-5424

lmitchell@bgcgulfcoast.org

Amy Pentimonti

Director of Public Relations

St. Stanislaus

304 S. Beach Blvd.

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

Phone: 228-467-9057, ext. 226

Fax:  228-466-2972

amy@ststan.com
Susan Perkins

Public Relations Representative

MS Dept. of Marine Resources

1141 Bayview Avenue, Suite 101

Biloxi MS 39530

Phone:  228-374-5000

Fax: 228-374-5457

susan.perkins@dmr.state.ms.us
Stephen “Steve” H. Pivnick

Public Affairs Officer

81st Medical Group

301 Fisher St., Room 1A126

Keesler AFB, MS 39534

Phone: 228-377-6688

Fax:  228-377-8707

stephen.pivnick@keesler.af.mil
Jennifer A. Pyron

Public Relations Coordinator

Mississippi Coast Coliseum & Convention Center

2350 Beach Boulevard

Biloxi MS  39531

Phone:  228-594-3700

Fax:  228-594-3812

jpyron2@bellsouth.net
Lisa Quirch

Advertising and PR Manager

Palace Casino

231 5th Street

Biloxi, MS  39530

Phone:  228-432-8888, ext. 2462

Fax:  228-386-2306

lisaq@newpalace.com

Christian Reese

PR  & Advertising Manager

Casino Magic Bay St. Louis and The Bridges Golf Resort

711 Casino Magic Drive

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

Phone: 228-466-8047

Fax:  228-466-6661

christian.reese@pngaming.com
Jean A. Remley

Public Affairs Officer

Naval Construction Battalion Ctr.

4902 Marvin Shields Blvd., Code 15

Gulfport MS  39501-5001

Phone:  228-871-2393

Fax: 228-871-2456

jaremley@cbcgulfport.navy.mil
Debbie Reno

VP, Marketing &Com. Relations

Gulf Coast Community Federal Credit Union

P. O. Box 6219

Gulfport, MS 39506

Phone: 228-868-9522, ext. 20

Fax:  228-867-1796

d_reno@bellsouth.net

Stephen B. Richer

Executive Director, Harrison County Tourism Commission

P. O. Box 6128

Gulfport, MS 39506

Phone: 228-896-6699

Fax:  228-896-6788

exec@gulfcoast.org
Chris Rolley

Coordinator of Public Relations

USM Gulf Coast

730 East Beach Blvd.

Long Beach, MS 39560

Phone: 228-865-4539

Fax:  228-867-2658

christopher.rolley@usm.edu
Ashley Schloegel

Public Relations

Hancock Bank

P.O. Box 4019

Gulfport MS  39502

Phone: 228-868-4526

Fax:  228-868-4480
ashley_schloegel@hancockbank.com

Marti Schuman

Public Relations Representative

MS Dept. of Marine Resources

1141 Bayview Avenue, Suite 101

Biloxi MS  39530

Phone:  228-374-5000

Fax:  228-374-5457

marti.schuman@dmr.state.ms.us
Catherine G. Sliman

USM Gulf Coast

730 East Beach Boulevard

Long Beach MS 39560

Phone: 228-865-4599

Fax:  228-865-4587

catherine.sliman@usm.edu
*Terry Hines Smith, APR

Director of Public Affairs

U.S. EPA, Gulf of Mexico Program Office

MC:  EPA/GMPO

Stennis Space Ctr MS  39529-6000

Phone: 228-688-1159

Fax:  228-688-2709

hines-smith.terry@epa.gov

Jolie R. Spiers

Media Relations Manager

MS Gulf Coast Convention and Visitors Bureau

P.O. Box 6128

Gulfport MS  39506

Phone:  228-896-6699, ext. 230

Fax: 228-896-6788

jolies@gulfcoast.org
JoAnna C. Sproles

Director of Marketing and Development

King’s Daughters Medical Center

427 Highway 51 North

Brookhaven, MS  39601

Phone:  601-835-9366

Fax:  601-835-9380

jsproles@kdmc.org

Tammy Stafford

Public Relations Coordinator

Hancock County Schools

17304 Hwy 603

Kiln, MS 39556

Phone: 228-255-0376

Fax:  228-255-0378

tstafford@mde.k12.ms.us
Lea Ivey Stone

Business Development/Contract Specialist

Memorial Behavioral Health

11150 Highway 49 North

Gulfport, MS  39503

Phone:  228-575-1892

Fax:  228-575-1852

lstone@mhg.com

Melanie Strange

Public Affairs Staff

Naval Oceanographic Office

Bldg. 1100, Room 148

Stennis Space Center MS 39529

Phone:  228-688-4938

Fax: 228-688-4920

strangem@navo.navy.mil

Lori Beth Susman

Executive Editor

Jackpot Magazine

15487 Oak Lane, Suite 200-J

Gulfport, MS 39503

Phone: 228-832-7004

Fax:  228-832-1006

jackpot@digiscape.com
Windfield S. Swetman, III

Officer in Charge of Community Relations

Harrison County Sheriff’s Office

1801 23rd Avenue

Gulfport, MS  39501

Phone:  228-896-0405

Fax:  228-896-0407

swtmnluxurylimos@aol.com

also owner of Swetman Luxury Limousines, LLC, for limousine and sedan transportation needs

*Jerry Taranto

Chief of Community Relations

Keesler AFB, Public Affairs

720 Chappie James Ave, Rm 101

Keesler AFB, MS 39534

Phone: 228-377-7329

Fax:  228-377-3940

jerry.taranto@keesler.af.mil

Courtney C. Thomas

Occupational Network Coordinator

Hancock Medical Center

P.O. Box 27990

Bay St. Louis MS  39520

Phone:  228-467-8079

Fax:  228-467-8799

court241@aol.com
Lauren Thompson

Public Relations Director

MS Dept. of Marine Resources

1141 Bayview Avenue, Suite 101

Biloxi MS  39530

Phone:  228-374-5000

Fax:  228-374-5457

lauren.thompson@dmr.state.ms.us
Gayle Thrash

Gulf Coast Liaison

U. S. Forest Service

1801 23rd Avenue

Gulfport, MS 39502

Office: 228-868-8410

Fax: 228-868-8462; Cell: 228-861-1856

gthrash@fs.fed.us
Michael Tonos

JMT Consulting

3451-E Washington Avenue

Gulfport, MS 39507

Phone: 228-871-7070

Fax: 228-871-7080

Cell:  228-806-4281

mtonos@bellsouth.net

*Misty L. S. Velasquez, APR

Director, Marketing

Harrison County Tourism Commission

P.O. Box 6128

Gulfport MS  39506

Phone: 228-896-6699, ext. 211

Fax: 228-896-6789

mistyv@gulfcoast.org

Delila Ann Viator (DeAnn)

Director

The Counseling Center

223 Rue Petit-Bois G-1

Biloxi, MS  39531

Phone:  228-388-7998

Fax:  228-388-9630

deannviator@hotmail.com

Sabra Walker

Public Relations/Adv. Specialist

Memorial Hospital at Gulfport

4500 13th Street

Gulfport, MS  39502

Phone:  228-867-5213

Fax:  228-867-5301

swalker@mhg.com

Myron Webb

NASA, Public Affairs Officer
Building 1100, Room 1031

Stennis Space Center MS 39529

Phone:  228-688-3341

Fax:  228-688-1094

myron.webb@ssc.nasa.gov
Collette Welch

Independent Beauty Consultant

Mary Kay Cosmetics

374 East Drive

Biloxi MS  39531

Phone: 228-385-1317

Fax:  None at this time

Cell: 228-669-2888

collettemk@worldnet.att.net 

Shelia White

Director, University Relations

USM Gulf Coast

730 East Beach Blvd.

Long Beach, MS 39560

Phone: 228-865-4573

Fax:  228-867-2658

shelia.white@usm.edu
*Cathy L. Willis

Assistant Public Affairs Officer

Naval Meteorology & Oceanography Command

1100 Balch Boulevard

Stennis Space Ctr, MS 39529
Phone: 228-688-4384

Fax:  228-688-5743

willisc@cnmoc.navy.mil

*Mary Wimberly

236 Bohn Street

Biloxi, MS  39530

Phone:  228-435-1069

Email:  bfwimjr@bellsouth.net

*Indicates 2002 Board Member

Terry Hines Smith, APR, President

Paul Maxwell, VP Membership

Jerry Taranto, VP Programs

Tom Carlton, Secretary and ImPRessions Editor

Mary Wimberly, Treasurer

Cathy Willis, Member-at-Large (Community Service & Fundraising Committee)

Misty Velasquez, APR, Member-at-Large (Publicity and Publications Committee) also Accreditation Chair

Mary Cracchiolo, Immediate Past President

Total 2002 Members:  79 

MOVED:  Thomas E. Jones, Sr.

Blood Donor Recruiter

81st Medical Support Squadron

301 Fisher Street

Keesler AFB MS  39534-2519

Phone:  228-377-9329

Fax:  228-377-9420

thomas.jones@keesler.af.mil

jonestp@cableone.net

RETIRED:  Janice Knudsen

Public Relations Director

The Ohr-O’Keefe Museum of Art

136 George Ohr Street

Biloxi, MS  39530

Phone:  228-374-5547

Fax:  228-436-3641

jan@georgeohr.org

NO LONGER THERE:

Suzanne M. Stearns

Publicist

Imperial Palace-Biloxi

850 Bayview Avenue

Biloxi MS  39530

Phone:  228-432-3241

Fax:  228-436-3251

art@ipbiloxi.com

PROSPECT:

Samantha Carman

March of Dimes

210 Texas Avenue, #18

Gulfport, MS  39507

Phone:  228-896-0886

Fax:  228-

scarman@marchofdimes.com










